2025 VOBC Subdivision Application Calendar

A submission for completeness review of any plat shall be accepted during normal business hours.
Submissions that are deemed to be administratively complete shall be considered a filed application
on the next filing date following the determination of administrative completeness.

2025 Subdivision Submittal Schedule

Submission for Administrative Filing Date: Council Review Date:
Completeness - Submit By:

12/13/2024 12/23/2024 Tue, Jan 21, 2025

1/10/2025 1/20/2025 Tue, Feb 18, 2025

2/7/2025 2/17/2025 Tue, Mar 18, 2025

3/7/2025 3/17/2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025

4/11/2025 4/21/2025 Tue, May 20, 2025

5/9/2025 5/19/2025 Tue, Jun 17, 2025

6/6/2025 6/16/2025 Tue, Jul 15, 2025

7/11/2025 7/21/2025 Tue, Aug 19, 2025

8/8/2025 8/18/2025 Tue, Sep 16, 2025

9/12/2025 9/22/2025 Tue, Oct 21, 2025

10/10/2025 10/20/2025 Tue, Nov 18, 2025

11/7/2025 11/17/2025 Tue, Dec 16, 2025

A resubmission for completeness review of any plat shall be accepted during normal business hours
on the date specified. Resubmissions that are deemed to be administratively complete shall be
considered a filed application on the next resubmission filing date following the determination of
administrative completeness.

2025 Subdivision Resubmittal Schedule

Submission for Administrative Filing Date for resubmission Council Review Date:
Completeness - Submit On: response to comments:

12/27/2024 1/6/2025 Tue, Jan 21, 2025

1/24/2025 2/3/2025 Tue, Feb 18, 2025

2/21/2025 3/3/2025 Tue, Mar 18, 2025

3/21/2025 3/31/2025 Tue, Apr 15, 2025

4/25/2025 5/5/2025 Tue, May 20, 2025

5/23/2025 6/2/2025 Tue, Jun 17, 2025

6/20/2025 6/30/2025 Tue, Jul 15, 2025



Submission for Administrative
Completeness - Submit On:

Filing Date for resubmission
response to comments:

Council Review Date:

7/25/2025
8/22/2025
9/26/2025
10/24/2025
11/21/2025

8/4/2025
9/1/2025
10/6/2025
11/3/2025
12/1/2025

Tue, Aug 19, 2025
Tue, Sep 16, 2025
Tue, Oct 21, 2025
Tue, Nov 18, 2025
Tue, Dec 16, 2025



