2025 VOBC Subdivision Application Calendar

A submission for completeness review of any plat shall be accepted during normal business hours. Submissions that are deemed to be administratively complete shall be considered a filed application on the next filing date following the determination of administrative completeness.

2025 Subdivision Submittal Schedule

Submission for Administrative Completeness - Submit By:	Filing Date:	Council Review Date:
12/13/2024	12/23/2024	Tue, Jan 21, 2025
1/10/2025	1/20/2025	Tue, Feb 18, 2025
2/7/2025	2/17/2025	Tue, Mar 18, 2025
3/7/2025	3/17/2025	Tue, Apr 15, 2025
4/11/2025	4/21/2025	Tue, May 20, 2025
5/9/2025	5/19/2025	Tue, Jun 17, 2025
6/6/2025	6/16/2025	Tue, Jul 15, 2025
7/11/2025	7/21/2025	Tue, Aug 19, 2025
8/8/2025	8/18/2025	Tue, Sep 16, 2025
9/12/2025	9/22/2025	Tue, Oct 21, 2025
10/10/2025	10/20/2025	Tue, Nov 18, 2025
11/7/2025	11/17/2025	Tue, Dec 16, 2025

A resubmission for completeness review of any plat shall be accepted during normal business hours on the date specified. Resubmissions that are deemed to be administratively complete shall be considered a filed application on the next resubmission filing date following the determination of administrative completeness.

2025 Subdivision Resubmittal Schedule

Submission for Administrative Completeness - Submit On:	Filing Date for resubmission response to comments:	Council Review Date:
12/27/2024	1/6/2025	Tue, Jan 21, 2025
1/24/2025	2/3/2025	Tue, Feb 18, 2025
2/21/2025	3/3/2025	Tue, Mar 18, 2025
3/21/2025	3/31/2025	Tue, Apr 15, 2025
4/25/2025	5/5/2025	Tue, May 20, 2025
5/23/2025	6/2/2025	Tue, Jun 17, 2025
6/20/2025	6/30/2025	Tue, Jul 15, 2025

Submission for Administrative Completeness - Submit On:	Filing Date for resubmission response to comments:	Council Review Date:
7/25/2025	8/4/2025	Tue, Aug 19, 2025
8/22/2025	9/1/2025	Tue, Sep 16, 2025
9/26/2025	10/6/2025	Tue, Oct 21, 2025
10/24/2025	11/3/2025	Tue, Nov 18, 2025
11/21/2025	12/1/2025	Tue, Dec 16, 2025